Improvement i/c Metalling and Blakctopping of Parking Bay on Nongstoin­
Mawthawpclah Road (Location at 1 st K111) 
(Job No. PWIWRl2025-261282). 

3. NATURE OF WORK: Laying ofGSB GLII, Laying ofWBM-III, Metalling and Blacktopping 
Works, Extension of height Pucca Drain etc. 

4.APPROX. TENDER VALUE: ~ 79,62,860.00 (Rupees Seventy Nine Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand 
Eight Hundred Sixty) Only (IN GROUPS). 

5. TIME OF COMPLETION: 12 (Twelve) months from the date of issue of Final Work Order. 

S. RA TES:- Rates are to be quoted on flat percentage basis i. e. AT PAR I ABOVE the Schedule of 
Rates for Roads, Bridges works (Other than National Highway Works) for areas under